Partenti: 17

Equiresults

Binomi Partiti: 17

CLASSIFICA

Pos
1

Elim.

Rit.

Tes.

39
5

19
15
6

24

21

46

17

27
33

43

1"

37

45

Cavaliere

SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO
ENGELKE BERNWARD
BERLIN

HOMBERGER ERNST-FRIEDER
BERLIN

WIESTER CHRISTIAN R.
BLANKE RALF

BERLIN

BAEKE MARC

PARIS

SEJOURNE JEAN BAPTISTE
PARIS

PIETROSANTI PIETRO
ROMA A

SCHAAKE HENNING
BERLIN

LEGUE CHRISTOPHE
PARIS

SCHEIBNER RALF
GERMAIN ARNAUD
MARSICOLA ROBERTO
ROMA A

STAMATI ROSSELLA
ROMA A

CORMIER JIMMY

PARIS

MAZZUCCONI BARBARA
ROMA B

BERTINO STEFANO
ROMA B

Classifica N.11 CSIV H.110 SMALL TOUR INDIVIDUAL FINAL CHALLENGE CUP

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3)

05/10/2025

Altezza: 110 cm

Campo: GIULIO CESARE

Cavallo Pen.
KADANA H 0/0
QUIZDUELL 0/0
OLYMPIC DREAM 8 0/0

MY DREAM 18 0/0
GOLDPERLE 4/0
HARRY DE LA LIE 4/0
ESPION DE TURAN 4/0
sul 0/4
DIAMEES 4/0
CAPRI LILI 0/4
KENAI 8/8
SANDREO BELLEETOILE Z 12/17
ZARCOS BELLINI 14/N.P.
NABANO ST.HUBERTUSHOEVE 14/N.P.
IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR 8/N.P.
WIKILEAKS Elim.
TOBLESCO VAN DEN DAEL Rit.

Montepremi: 0 €

Punti

© oo o

Tempo
57.46

58.7

60.43
63.92

61.26
62.5
63.7
65.8
66.32

69.48

64.96
88.76


https://equiresults.com/rider/518
https://equiresults.com/rider/518
https://equiresults.com/horse/176553
https://equiresults.com/horse/176553
https://equiresults.com/rider/82982
https://equiresults.com/rider/82982
https://equiresults.com/horse/84724
https://equiresults.com/horse/84724
https://equiresults.com/rider/82972
https://equiresults.com/rider/82972
https://equiresults.com/horse/176548
https://equiresults.com/horse/176548
https://equiresults.com/rider/136241
https://equiresults.com/rider/136241
https://equiresults.com/horse/162499
https://equiresults.com/horse/162499
https://equiresults.com/rider/136245
https://equiresults.com/rider/136245
https://equiresults.com/horse/136871
https://equiresults.com/horse/136871
https://equiresults.com/rider/157822
https://equiresults.com/rider/157822
https://equiresults.com/horse/176550
https://equiresults.com/horse/176550
https://equiresults.com/rider/82987
https://equiresults.com/rider/82987
https://equiresults.com/horse/176547
https://equiresults.com/horse/176547
https://equiresults.com/rider/8937
https://equiresults.com/rider/8937
https://equiresults.com/horse/139751
https://equiresults.com/horse/139751
https://equiresults.com/rider/82986
https://equiresults.com/rider/82986
https://equiresults.com/horse/136862
https://equiresults.com/horse/136862
https://equiresults.com/rider/82975
https://equiresults.com/rider/82975
https://equiresults.com/horse/142219
https://equiresults.com/horse/142219
https://equiresults.com/rider/139882
https://equiresults.com/rider/139882
https://equiresults.com/horse/162476
https://equiresults.com/horse/162476
https://equiresults.com/rider/157819
https://equiresults.com/rider/157819
https://equiresults.com/horse/176549
https://equiresults.com/horse/176549
https://equiresults.com/rider/140822
https://equiresults.com/rider/140822
https://equiresults.com/horse/96281
https://equiresults.com/horse/96281
https://equiresults.com/rider/1824
https://equiresults.com/rider/1824
https://equiresults.com/horse/88484
https://equiresults.com/horse/88484
https://equiresults.com/rider/136231
https://equiresults.com/rider/136231
https://equiresults.com/horse/162483
https://equiresults.com/horse/162483
https://equiresults.com/rider/5185
https://equiresults.com/rider/5185
https://equiresults.com/horse/44851
https://equiresults.com/horse/44851
https://equiresults.com/rider/1747
https://equiresults.com/rider/1747
https://equiresults.com/horse/152844
https://equiresults.com/horse/152844
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11731
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11728
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11730
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/

