

Classifica N.11 CSIV H.110 SMALL TOUR INDIVIDUAL FINAL CHALLENGE CUP 05/10/2025

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3) Altezza: 110 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 17

Binomi Partiti: 17

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	39	SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO	KADANA H	0/0	0	57.46
2	5	ENGELKE BERNWARD BERLIN	QUIZDUELL	0/0	0	58.7
3	19	HOMBERGER ERNST-FRIEDER BERLIN	OLYMPIC DREAM 8	0/0	0	60.43
4	15	WIESTER CHRISTIAN R.	MY DREAM 18	0/0	0	63.92
5	6	BLANKE RALF BERLIN	GOLDPERLE	4/0	0	61.26
6	24	BAEKE MARC PARIS	HARRY DE LA LIE	4/0	0	62.5
7	21	SEJOURNE JEAN BAPTISTE PARIS	ESPION DE TURAN	4/0	0	63.7
8	46	PIETROSANTI PIETRO ROMA A	suı	0/4	0	65.8
9	17	SCHAAKE HENNING BERLIN	DIAMEES	4/0	0	66.32
10	7	LEGUE CHRISTOPHE PARIS	CAPRILILI	0/4	0	69.48
11	27	SCHEIBNER RALF	<u>KENAI</u>	8/8	0	64.96
12	33	GERMAIN ARNAUD	SANDREO BELLEETOILE Z	12/17	0	88.76
13	43	MARSICOLA ROBERTO ROMA A	ZARCOS BELLINI	14/N.P.	0	0
13	11	STAMATI ROSSELLA ROMA A	NABANO ST.HUBERTUSHOEVE	14/N.P.	0	0
13	37	CORMIER JIMMY PARIS	IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR	8/N.P.	0	0
lim.	9	MAZZUCCONI BARBARA ROMA B	WIKILEAKS	Elim.	0	0
Rit.	45	BERTINO STEFANO ROMA B	TOBLESCO VAN DEN DAEL	Rit.	0	0